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Wuane Fiber Optic %iia Single Mode (SM) 9un Fiber 9/125 pm 10
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Wusned§aguindeanlseam waeldFusnnsgiu ISOAECT 1801:2017,
ANSI/TIA-568.3-D, UL-E337497 w¥oathdlnagnanil

\Wuane fiber Optic Pigtail %ifin Single Mode 052 Simplex UPC a1 Jacket
2 mm

Fiber Ferrule ¥inandag Zirconia Ceramic

A1 Insertion Loss g4gn <0.35 dB

i1 Return Loss 250 dB

yineulantugasgumgll -40°C fia +85°C

fanusmedintioy 1.5 m

souluvedlmilinariiumsidnu iednudas videundunvinlyl (Recycle)

#18 Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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\umeduiaguindaeintssnu wagldiunasgiu ISOAEC11801:2017,
ANSI/TIA-568.3-D, UL-E337497 videathslnotnanils

gy fiber Optic Patch Cord ¥l FC-LC Single Mode 052 Duplex UPC-
UPC 2u1a Jacket 3 mm

Fiber Ferrule vinanndas Zirconia Ceramic

f1 Insertion Loss gegn <0.35 dB

@1 Return Loss 250 dB

vinaldiatugenamgll -40°C 81 +85°C

flanueny waesuaumaiidnuual luite b @euene)/idsdes b.a
faaluvednuliiresnunislday wladaudas wiathnduuinlul (Recycle)
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Fasiilunshnsatneeang Fiber Optic Amuuudsiifmaly
LBNETTHUUTINY
Tunsdliuane Fiber Optic Tasmsiuumwiaian dsavihnsBeaaiuiandie
urautldnae Fiber Optic wiin Armor Grip Suspension
Tunsdliiuans Fiber Optic wianuaARY WiBnavo1e1ANs LRBITREEEFIE
vislane IMC vunafivingas uavavefntunien viderts Fe upauduetu
Bewio IMC Tohuiumunudause uazld Connector fuhiluaeiailatiasiuch
wWilddwnneluvie
lunsgifiuans Fiber Optic aanlneu visldvdsen viaiilutesivves
9173 Hasdavanudievie HOPE yunafivinsay
Aasaunanszasdyanadh Rack gunIal i vun
#oavinng Loop Weane Fiber Optic 3 9a Auwisuanumnean Insusay
afinmeIUsesnn 10 m
#aadl Labet Tovz velinBuaneues um. wagssydums-Uaemdidmou fn
faefusees muramangay LLasgaﬁﬂwaa@muﬁmmﬁmé’wm UM,
Jlefadeany Fiber Optic wiaiiauioedpsimvaasudsedesila Fiber Optic
Loss Test Uag OTDR Tester Inednsinisaaviaunaanduny (Total Link Loss)
fenwenandu 1310 nm FeshiBusifidmun smugasmeiuaudsdl
Total Link Loss = (Fiber Optic Length(km) x Fiber Attenuation per

kmn fimueeiuuas 1310 nm) + (Termination

Loss x 2)
Taprwuadnasgdunsiun muswazBendeil
Termination Loss = Splice Loss + Connector Loss
Fiber Attenuation per km = 0.6 dB/km imus1IRaLMAY 1310 nm
Splice Loss = 0.15d8
Connector Loss = 0.35 dB (a1 Insertion Loss ¥04a18 Pigtail)
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